
2019 IHF Men's Youth (U19) World Championship
North Macedonia (Skopje)

Daily schedule
14.8.2019

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

09:30 CHI - CAN Final Round 61 SC Jane Sandanski RE: ALZAYYAT A / EIALAWAD Y (JOR)

RR: ALWATTANI M / QAMBER M (BRN)

OF: POSAVEC J (CRO)

TK:  MEDVED T (SRB)

SK:  DIMKOVA R (BUL)

RO: GARCIA F (FRA)

RP: BERTELSEN P (DEN)

09:30 NGR - BRA Final Round 67 SC Boris Trajkovski RE: DIOP C / FAYE A (SEN)

RR: DOYCHINOV G / GORETSOV Y (BUL)

OF: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

TK:  MBENGUE A (SEN)

SK:  POLADENKO V (RUS)

RO: KRISTIANSEN R (NOR)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

11:45 KSA - TPE Final Round 62 SC Jane Sandanski RE: HUSSEIN K / IMRAN F (IRQ)

RR: ALWATTANI M / QAMBER M (BRN)

OF: CASTILLO C (GBR)

TK:  MEDVED T (SRB)

SK:  DIMKOVA R (BUL)

RO: GARCIA F (FRA)

RP: GALLEGO R (ESP)

11:45 BRN - SRB Final Round 68 SC Boris Trajkovski RE: DOYCHINOV G / GORETSOV Y (BUL)

RR: DIOP C / FAYE A (SEN)

OF: MOURE J (ESP)

TK:  ELSAYED T (EGY)

SK:  MBENGUE A (SEN)

RO: COULIBALY Y (CIV)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

14:00 EGY - SLO Final Round 63 SC Jane Sandanski RE: MERZ M / SCHILHA T (GER)

RR: CARMAUX Y / MURSCH J (FRA)

OF: BIRCH A (DEN)

TK:  BREHMER J (POL)

SK:  BOJIC CACIC L (CRO)

RO: POSAVEC J (CRO)

RP: GALLEGO R (ESP)

14:00 ARG - GER Final Round 69 SC Boris Trajkovski RE: REYES R / ZUNIGA A (CUB)

RR: BIRO A / KISS O (HUN)

OF: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

TK:  COULIBALY Y (CIV)

SK:  POLADENKO V (RUS)

RO: MBENGUE A (SEN)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

16:15 CRO - HUN Final Round 64 SC Jane Sandanski RE: SEKULIC M / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

RR: CARMAUX Y / MURSCH J (FRA)

OF: BIRCH A (DEN)

TK:  MEDVED T (SRB)

SK:  DIMKOVA R (BUL)

RO: GALLEGO R (ESP)

RP: BERTELSEN P (DEN)
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16:15 ISL - JPN Final Round 70 SC Boris Trajkovski RE: EMAM A / HEDAIA H (EGY)

RR: BIRO A / KISS O (HUN)

OF: MOURE J (ESP)

TK:  ELSAYED T (EGY)

SK:  KRISTIANSEN R (NOR)

RO: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

18:30 FRA - NOR Final Round 65 SC Jane Sandanski RE: COVALCIUC A / COVALCIUC I (MDA)

RR: MERZ M / SCHILHA T (GER)

OF: CASTILLO C (GBR)

TK:  BREHMER J (POL)

SK:  BOJIC CACIC L (CRO)

RO: GALLEGO R (ESP)

RP: SPATE D (GER)

18:30 DEN - TUN Final Round 72 SC Boris Trajkovski RE: BOLIC D / HURICH C (AUT)

RR: BIRO A / KISS O (HUN)

OF: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

TK:  ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

SK:  KRISTIANSEN R (NOR)

RO: ELSAYED T (EGY)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

20:45 ESP - SWE Final Round 66 SC Jane Sandanski RE: KOO B / LEE S (KOR)

RR: CARMAUX Y / MURSCH J (FRA)

OF: BIRCH A (DEN)

TK:  BREHMER J (POL)

SK:  BOJIC CACIC L (CRO)

RO: CASTILLO C (GBR)

RP: SPATE D (GER)

20:45 POR - MKD Final Round 71 SC Boris Trajkovski RE: GARCIA M / PAOLANTONI M (ARG)

RR: REYES R / ZUNIGA A (CUB)

OF: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

TK:  COULIBALY Y (CIV)

SK:  POLADENKO V (RUS)

RO: MOURE J (ESP)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)


